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Date Event Time Location 
 

Fall 2014 

Friday, September 19, 2014 Executive Committee Meeting 2:00p – 4:00p Room 350, Chambers Center 

Friday, September 26, 2014 Faculty Senate Meeting 11:30a – 1:30p Renaissance Room, Mary Reed Building 

Friday, October 10, 2014 Executive Committee Lunch with the 
Chancellor 

12:00p – 1:00p DuPont Room, Mary Reed Building 

Friday, October 10, 2014 Chancellor Roundtable 1:00p – 2:00p Renaissance Room, Mary Reed Building 

Friday, October 17, 2014 Executive Committee Meeting 11:30a – 1:30p Room 350, Chambers Center 

Wednesday, October 22, 2014                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Provost/Faculty Budget Meeting 1:00p - 2:00p Renaissance Room, Mary Reed Building 

Friday, October 24, 2014 Faculty Senate Meeting 11:30a – 1:30p Room 290: Special Events Room, AAC 

Friday, November 7, 2014 Executive Committee Meeting 11:30a – 1:30p Room 350, Chambers Center 

Thursday, November 13, 2014  Faculty Reception with Provost 4:00p – 6:00p Renaissance Room, Mary Reed Building 

Friday, November 14, 2014  Faculty Senate Meeting 11:30a – 1:30p Room 290: Special Events Room, AAC 
 

Winter 2015 
Friday, January  9, 2014 Executive Committee Meeting 11:30a – 1:30p Room 350, Chambers Center 

Thursday, January 22, 2015 Annual Diversity Summit Full Schedule TBA 

Friday, January 23, 2015 Annual Diversity Summit Full Schedule TBA 

Friday January  30, 2015 Faculty Senate Meeting 11:30a – 1:30p Room 290: Special Events Room, AAC 

Friday February 6, 2015 Executive Committee Meeting 10:00a-11:30a Renaissance Room, Mary Reed Building  

Friday February 6, 2015 Executive Committee Lunch with the 
Chancellor  

12:00p – 1:00p DuPont Room, Mary Reed Building 

Friday February 6, 2015 Chancellor Roundtable 1:00p – 2:00p Renaissance Room, Mary Reed Building 

Thursday February 12, 2015 Faculty Reception with the Provost 4:00p - 6:00p Renaissance Room, Mary Reed Building 

Friday February 20, 2015 Executive Committee Meeting 11:30a – 1:30p Room 350, Chambers Center 

Thursday February 26, 2015 Provost/Faculty Budget Meeting 1:00p - 2:00p Renaissance Room, Mary Reed Building 

Friday February 27, 2015 Faculty Senate Meeting 11:30a – 1:30p Room 290: Special Events Room, AAC 
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Spring 2015 
Friday March 27, 2015 Executive  Committee Meeting 11:30a - 1:30p Room 350, Chambers Center 

Friday April 3, 2015 Faculty Senate Meeting 11:30a – 1:30p  Renaissance Room, Mary Reed Building 

Friday April 17, 2015 Executive Committee Meeting 2:00p - 3:30p Room 350, Chambers Center 

Wednesday, April 22, 2015 Faculty Reception with the Provost 4:00p - 6:00p  Room 290: Special Events Room, AAC 

Friday, April 24, 2015 Faculty Senate Meeting 11:30a – 1:30p  Room 290: Special Events Room, AAC 

Friday, May 8, 2015 Executive Committee Lunch with the 
Chancellor  

12:00p – 1:00p  DuPont Room, Mary Reed Building 

Friday, May 8, 2015 Chancellor’s Roundtable 1:00p - 2:00p Renaissance Room, Mary Reed Building 

Friday, May 15, 2015 Executive Committee Meeting 11:30a - 1:30p Room 350, Chambers Center 

Thursday, May 21, 2015 Provost/ Faculty Budget Meeting 1:00p – 2:00p  Renaissance Room, Mary Reed Building 

Friday, May 22, 2015 Faculty Senate Meeting 11:30a – 1:30p  Room 290: Special Events Room, AAC 

 


